
Jackson County Courthouse
415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor

Kansas City, Missouri  64106
(816)881-3242

Jackson County Missouri

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 019210 Name: cell door renovations for use by the Department of
Corrections

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:7/7/2016 Justice and Law Enforcement Committee

On agenda: Final action:7/11/2016 7/18/2016

Title: A RESOLUTION authorizing an Addendum to the contract with Cornerstone Detention Products of
Madison, Alabama, for the furnishing of cell door renovations for use by the Department of
Corrections, under the terms and conditions of Request for Proposals No. 69-15, at an additional cost
to the County in the amount of $848,780.64.

Sponsors: Alfred Jordan

Indexes: CELL DOOR RENOVATIONS, COLLECTION DEPARTMENT

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 19210bu.pdf, 2. 19210adopt.pdf, 3. 19210-CHGORD-CRNSTNDTPRODS.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptCounty Legislature7/18/2016 0 Pass

Consent AgendaCounty Legislature7/18/2016 0

Go To 1st MeetingCounty Legislature7/12/2016 0 Pass

assign to committeeCounty Legislature7/11/2016 0

Jackson County Missouri Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

